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PhD Program Important Numbers & Emails 
 

Doctoral Program 
Contact Name Phone Email 

Program Director Cristina Mogro-Wilson, PhD (959) 200-3674 cristina.wilson@uconn.edu 

Program Support Natalie O’Connor Maddox (959) 200-3604 natalie.oconnor@uconn.edu 

 

School Administration 
Contact Name Phone Email 

Dean Laura Curran, PhD (959) 200-3649 laura.curran@uconn.edu 

Assistant to the Dean Tessa (Cugno) Revoir (959) 200-3648 tessa.revoir@uconn.edu 

Associate Dean of Academic Affairs Scott Harding, PhD (959) 200-3628 scott.harding@uconn.edu 

Associate Dean for Research Jennifer Manuel, PhD (959) 200-3612 jennifer.manuel@uconn.edu 

Assistant Dean of Finance & Administration Steve Marchillo (959) 200-3614 stephen.marchillo@uconn.edu 

Finance & Administration Service Specialist Iris Strong (959) 200-3619 iris.strong@uconn.edu 

Director of Student & Academic Services Carlton Jones, MS (959) 200-3672 carlton.jones@uconn.edu 
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Departmental Resources 
Resource Website Email Phone Location 

Bookstore uconn.bncollege.com    laurie.bompart@uconn.edu 860-263-2261 18 Front Street, Hartford, CT 06103 

Bursar hartford.uconn.edu/bursar hartford.bursar@uconn.edu 959-200-3832 Hartford Times Building 

Center for Career Development career.uconn.edu/hartford wiley.dawson@uconn.edu 959-200-3500 Hartford Times Building 

Center for International Students isss.uconn.edu neena.kapoor@uconn.edu 860-486-3855 GBLC, Downtown Hartford 

Center for Students with Disabilities csd.uconn.edu hartford.csd@uconn.edu 959-200-3872 Hartford Times Building 

Financial Aid financialaid.uconn.edu onestop@uconn.edu 860-486-1111 Hartford Times Building 

Graduate School grad.uconn.edu gradschool@uconn.edu 860-486-3617 Storrs Campus 

Information Technology Services hartford.uconn.edu/its hartford.its@uconn.edu 860-486-4357 School of Social Work Building 

Library lib.uconn.edu/hartford janice.mathews@uconn.edu 959-200-3461 Hartford Times Building (temporarily) 

Mental Health Resource Center mhrc.hartford.uconn.edu naa.opoku-gyamfi@uconn.edu 959-200-3905 Hartford Times Building 

Off-Campus Housing offcampushousing.uconn.edu offcampus@uconn.edu 860-486-3426 Storrs Campus 

Parking Services park.uconn.edu/hartford parkingservices@uconn.edu 860-486-4930 Storrs Campus 

Public Transportation transpo.uconn.edu/alternatives parkingservices@uconn.edu 860-486-1448 Storrs Campus 

Registrar registrar.uconn.edu onestop@uconn.edu 860-486-1111 Hartford Times Building 

Veterans & Military Programs veterans.uconn.edu melissa.manning@uconn.edu 959-200-3835 Hartford Times Building 

 

Other Resources 
Resource Website    

Support for Student Parents studentparents.uconn.edu    

UConn Alert alert.uconn.edu    

UConn Phone Book phonebook.uconn.edu    

Writing Resources ssw.uconn.edu/writing-resources    
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